
More Than 100 Democratic House Members From New Dems to 

Progressive Caucus Demand Elimination of New NAFTA 2.0 

Pharma Monopoly Terms That Lock in High Medicine Prices  
 
10 FULL COMMITTEE CHAIRS 

Elijah Cummings – Oversight and Reform 

Peter DeFazio – Transportation and Infrastructure 

Ted Deutch – Ethics 

Raul Grijalva – Natural Resources 

Carolyn Maloney – Joint Economic  

James McGovern – Rules 

 

Jerrold Nadler – Judiciary 

Bobby Scott – Education and Labor 

Mark Takano – Veterans’ Affairs 

Nydia Velazquez – Small Business 

John Yarmuth – Budget 

 

LEADERSHIP 

Matt Cartwright – Democratic Policy and 

Communications Committee (DPCC) Co-Chair 

Joaquin Castro – Cong. Hispanic Caucus Chair 

David Cicilline – DPCC Chair  

Katherine M. Clark – Dem. Caucus Vice-Chair 

 

Rosa DeLauro – Policy & Steering Co-Chair 

Debbie Dingell – DPCC Co-Chair 

Hakeem Jeffries – Dem. Caucus Chairman 

Barbara Lee – Policy & Steering Co-Chair 

Ted Lieu – DPCC Co-Chair 

 

DEMOCRATS SUPPORTING FAST TRACK FOR TPP 

Suzanne Bonamici Susan Davis  Debbie Wasserman Schultz  

 

NEW DEMOCRATIC COALITION MEMBERS 

Salud Carbajal 

Andre Carson 

Ed Case 

Sean Casten 

Joaquin Castro 

Angie Craig 

Susan Davis 

Val Demings 

Veronica Escobar 

Katie Hill 

Ann Kirkpatrick 

Raja Krishnamoorthi 

Ann McLane Kuster 

Brenda Lawrence 

 

Elaine Luria 

Tom Malinowski 

Donald Norcross 

Chris Pappas 

Dean Phillips 

Max Rose 

Elissa Slotkin 

 

Darren Soto 

Norma Torres 

Lori Trahan 

David Trone 

Marc Veasey 

Debbie Wasserman Schultz 

Susan Wild 

 

BLUE DOG COALITION MEMBERS 

Ed Case 

 

Daniel Lipinski Max Rose  

FRONTLINE MEMBERS 

Anthony Brindisi 

Matt Cartwright 

Angie Craig 

Antonio Delgado 

 

Jared Golden 

Jahana Hayes 

Katie Hill 

Elaine Luria 

 

Tom Malinowski 

Chris Pappas 

Katie Porter 

Max Rose 

 

Elissa Slotkin 

Susan Wild 

 

CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS MEMBERS 

Andre Carson 

Yvette Clarke 

Emanuel Cleaver 

Elijah Cummings 

Danny Davis 

 

Antonio Delgado 

Val Demings 

Alcee Hastings 

Jahana Hayes 

Hakeem Jeffries 

 

Brenda Lawrence 

Barbara Lee 

John Lewis 

Joe Neguse 

Eleanor Holmes Norton 

 

Ilhan Omar 

Ayanna Pressley 

Bobby Rush 

Bobby Scott 

Frederica Wilson 

 

CONGRESSIONAL HISPANIC CAUCUS MEMBERS 

Salud Carbajal 

Joaquin Castro 

Veronica Escobar 

Adriano Espaillat 

Jesus (Chuy) Garcia 

Raul Grijalva 

Grace Nopalitano 

Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez 

Lucille Roybal-Allard 

Darren Soto 

Norma Torres 

Nydia Velazquez 

 

 



FRESHMEN 

Ed Case 

Angie Craig 

Sean Casten 

Antonio Delgado 

Veronica Escobar 

Jesus (Chuy) Garcia  

Jared Golden 

 

Debra Haaland 

Jahana Hayes 

Katie Hill 

Ann Kirkpatrick 

Andy Levin 

Elaine Luria 

Tom Malinowski 

 

Joe Neguse 

Alexandria Ocasio-Cortez 

Ilhan Omar 

Chris Pappas 

Dean Phillips 

Katie Porter 

Ayanna Pressley 

 

Max Rose 

Elissa Stotkin 

Rashida Tlaib 

Lori Trahan 

David Trone 

 

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIRS 

1. Suzanne Bonamici – Education and Labor Subcommittee on Civil Rights and Human Services 

2. Judy Chu – Small Business Subcommittee on Investigations, Oversight and Regulations 

3. David Cicilline – Judiciary Subcommittee on Antitrust, Commercial and Administrative Law 

4. Emanuel Cleaver – Financial Services Subcommittee on Natl Security, Intl Development & Monetary Policy 

5. Steve Cohen – Judiciary Subcommittee on Constitution, Civil Rights and Civil Liberties 

6. Joe Courtney – Armed Services Subcommittee on Seapower and Projection Forces 

7. Susan Davis – Education and Labor Subcommittee on Higher Education and Workforce Investment 

8. Danny Davis – Ways and Means Subcommittee on Worker and Family Support 

9. Diana DeGette – Energy and Commerce Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations 

10. Rosa DeLauro – Appropriations Subcommittee on Labor, Health and Human Services, Education 

11. Theodore Deutch – Foreign Affairs Subcommittee on Middle East, North Africa, & International Terrorism 

12. Lloyd Doggett – Ways and Means Subcommittee on Health 

13. John Garamendi – Armed Services Subcommittee on Readiness 

14. Jared Golden – Small Business Subcommittee on Contracting and Infrastructure 

15. Debra Haaland – Natural Resources Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests, and Public Lands 

16. Alcee Hastings – Rules Subcommittee on Legislative and Budget Process 

17. Jared Huffman – Natural Resources Subcommittee on Water, Oceans, and Wildlife 

18. Marcy Kaptur – Appropriations Subcommittee on Energy and Water Development, and Related Agencies 

19. Raja Krishnamoorthi – Oversight and Reform Subcommittee on Economic and Consumer Policy 

20. John Larson – Ways and Means Subcommittee on Social Security 

21. John Lewis – Ways and Means Subcommittee on Oversight 

22. Daniel Lipinski – Transportation & Infrastructure Subcomm on Railroads, Pipelines, Hazardous Materials 

23. Alan Lowenthal – Natural Resources Subcommittee on Energy and Mineral Resources 

24. Elaine Luria – Veterans Affairs Subcommittee on Disability Assistance & Memorial Affairs 

25. Stephen Lynch – Oversight and Reform Subcommittee on National Security 

26. Carolyn Maloney – Financial Services Subcomm on Investor Protection, Entrepreneurship, Capital Markets 

27. Betty McCollum – Appropriations Subcommittee on Interior, Environment, and Related Agencies 

28. Grace Napolitano – Transportation and Infrastructure Subcommittee on Water Resources and Environment 

29. Donald Norcross – Armed Services Subcommittee on Tactical Air and Land Forces 

30. Eleanor Holmes Norton – Transportation and Infrastructure Subcommittee on Highways and Transit 

31. Chris Pappas – Veterans Affairs Subcommittee on Oversight and Investigations 

32. Jamie Raskin – Oversight and Reform Subcommittee on Civil Rights and Civil Liberties  

33. Max Rose – Homeland Security Subcommittee on Intelligence and Counterterrorism 

34. Lucille Roybal-Allard – Appropriations Subcommittee on Homeland Security 

35. Bobby Rush – Energy and Subcommittee on Energy 

36. Tim Ryan – Appropriations Subcommittee on Legislative Branch 

37. Janice Schakowsky – Energy and Commerce Subcommittee on Consumer Protection and Commerce 

38. Jackie Speier – Armed Services Subcommittee on Military Personnel 

39. Dina Titus – Transp/ & Infrastructure Subcomm. on Econ Develop. Public Bldings, Emergency Management 

40. Paul Tonko – Energy and Commerce Subcommittee on Environment and Climate Change 

41. Norma Torres – Rules Subcommittee on Rules and Organization of the House 

42. Pete Visclosky – Appropriations Subcommittee on Defense 

43. Debbie Wasserman Schultz – Appropriations Subcommittee on Military Construction, Veterans Affairs 

44. Frederica Wilson – Education and Labor Subcommittee on Health, Employment Labor, and Pensions  


